
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
18th Continental Cup Competition

Chaux-Neuve (FRA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 05 MAR 2016

START: 15:00

END: 15:33

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Dufter Thomas, GER

TD Assistant Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition Pagnier Jerome, FRA

Chief of Course Vaucheret Dominique, FRA

Course Data

Maximum climb 30 m

Height difference 47 m

Total climb 80 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

JELENKO Marjan

SSK Velenje

SLO

22 JUL 19911
00:00

24:20.2

23.
24:20.2

1. 131.7

1.

JOEBSTL Thomas

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 199512
01:24

23:12.6

3.
+00:16.4

2. 110.7

12.

FRITZ Martin

WSV Murau-Steiermark

AUT

24 OCT 19943
00:55

23:43.0

9.
+00:17.8

3. 117.9

3.

LEMMERER Harald

WSC Bad Mitterndorf-Steiermark

AUT

30 DEC 19917
01:01

23:38.0

8.
+00:18.8

4. 116.5

7.

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 19956
00:59

23:43.0

9.
+00:21.8

5. 117.0

6.

KJELBOTN Thomas

Bardu IL

NOR

26 JUN 19865
00:58

23:49.2

13.
+00:27.0

6. 117.1

4.

WELDE David

SC Sohland

GER

15 APR 199413
01:26

23:22.0

5.
+00:27.8

7. 110.1

13.

BLAUROCK Philipp

SV Biberau

GER

26 JUN 19918
01:04

23:47.9

12.
+00:31.7

8. 115.7

8.

ANDERSEN Espen

Lommedalen IL

NOR

28 OCT 199320
01:44

23:10.8

2.
+00:34.6

9. 105.7

20.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199135
02:13

22:52.0

1.
+00:44.8

10. 98.4

35.

LUBITZ Tom

VSC Klingenthal

GER

08 FEB 19954
00:58

24:07.4

19.
+00:45.2

11. 117.1

4.

MUHLETHALER Laurent

Premanon

FRA

27 SEP 19972
00:53

24:12.6

21.
+00:45.4

12. 118.4

2.

SALO Jussi

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

24 NOV 199118
01:42

23:34.4

7.
+00:56.2

13. 106.3

18.

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199528
02:03

23:21.1

4.
+01:03.9

14. 101.0

28.

LEINONEN Mikke

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

14 JAN 199217
01:41

23:43.4

11.
+01:04.2

15. 106.5

17.

LAFARGE Geoffrey

Chamonix

FRA

19 DEC 198936
02:13

23:25.2

6.
+01:18.0

16. 98.4

35.

MRAZ Noa Ian

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

17 OCT 199619
01:42

23:58.9

17.
+01:20.7

17. 106.1

19.
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MAEKIAHO Arttu

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

16 SEP 199721
01:48

23:56.5

15.
+01:24.3

18. 104.7

21.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199822
01:49

23:55.7

14.
+01:24.5

19. 104.5

22.

KUTAL Petr

DUKLA Liberec

CZE

31 AUG 198826
01:52

24:09.0

20.
+01:40.8

20. 103.8

25.

PARK Je-un KOR

11 MAR 199325
01:52

24:20.4

24.
+01:52.2

21. 103.8

25.

HANF Paul

WSV Warmensteinach

GER

27 JUL 199540
02:16

23:56.7

16.
+01:52.5

22. 97.7

40.

NAKAMURA Yuto JPN

02 AUG 199710
01:19

25:15.9

38.
+02:14.7

23. 111.9

10.

YAMAMOTO Go

Waseda University

JPN

27 JAN 199515
01:35

25:07.2

32.
+02:22.0

24. 108.0

15.

SLOWIOK Pawel

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

31 MAR 199239
02:16

24:27.4

25.
+02:23.2

25. 97.8

39.

HAHN Martin

VSC Klingenthal

GER

06 MAY 199733
02:12

24:32.0

27.
+02:23.8

26. 98.7

33.

KAMENIK Joze

SSK Smartno na Pohorju

SLO

29 APR 199127
01:52

24:52.1

31.
+02:23.9

27. 103.6

27.

BALLAND Tom

Morbier Bellefontaine

FRA

11 FEB 199532
02:10

24:41.9

29.
+02:31.7

28. 99.2

32.

ZEMAN Martin

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

01 JUL 199324
01:51

25:08.2

35.
+02:39.0

29. 103.9

24.

VAXELAIRE Lilian

S.C xonrupt

FRA

04 FEB 199816
01:39

25:22.7

40.
+02:41.5

30. 107.0

16.

PASICHNYK Viktor

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

02 DEC 199214
01:32

25:34.7

44.
+02:46.5

31. 108.6

14.

LOOMIS Ben

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

09 JUN 199842
02:28

24:43.5

30.
+02:51.3

32. 94.7

42.

SARC Leon

Ssk Menges

SLO

28 MAY 19969
01:16

25:59.4

48.
+02:55.2

33. 112.8

9.

VYTRVAL Jan CZE

08 MAY 199834
02:12

25:07.6

34.
+02:59.4

34. 98.7

33.

MAZURCHUK Dmytro

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

19 JAN 199929
02:08

25:12.0

37.
+02:59.8

35. 99.8

29.

SCHWAAR Dominik

Ski Club Sohland 1928 e.V.

GER

13 JUN 199548
03:10

24:12.8

22.
+03:02.6

36. 84.1

48.

KORHONEN Atte

VuokattiSport Club

FIN

19 APR 199745
02:54

24:30.6

26.
+03:04.4

37. 88.3

45.

TWARDOSZ Pawel

Pks Olimpijczyk gilowice

POL

11 MAR 199838
02:15

25:18.6

39.
+03:13.4

38. 97.9

38.

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 2 from 4printed 05 MAR 2016, 15:33:34



FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
18th Continental Cup Competition

Chaux-Neuve (FRA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 05 MAR 2016

START: 15:00

END: 15:33

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

GUT-CHOWANIEC Michal

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

07 FEB 199523
01:50

25:45.2

46.
+03:15.0

39. 104.3

23.

KRAJNCAN Urh

NSK Toper Celje

SLO

25 MAR 199531
02:10

25:32.5

43.
+03:22.3

40. 99.3

31.

KIMURA Yoshihiro

Hanawa High School

JPN

24 JUL 199843
02:46

25:07.2

32.
+03:33.0

41. 90.1

43.

GOOD Jasper

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

10 MAY 199641
02:24

25:37.9

45.
+03:41.7

42. 95.6

41.

BARKOV Viacheslav

SDUSHOR UOR 2

RUS

28 FEB 199250
03:33

24:32.5

28.
+03:45.3

43. 78.4

50.

VERMEULEN Mika

WSV Ramsau Dachstein-Steiermark

AUT

26 JUN 199954
04:14

24:00.1

18.
+03:53.9

44. 68.3

54.

ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 199946
02:59

25:23.1

41.
+04:01.9

45. 86.9

46.

OTTONELLO Brice

Chamonix

FRA

13 MAY 199837
02:14

26:18.8

49.
+04:12.6

46. 98.3

37.

LAHEURTE Yann

A.S gerardmer ski nordique

FRA

07 APR 199847
03:08

25:27.8

42.
+04:15.6

47. 84.7

47.

SCHUMANN Stephen

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

14 MAR 200044
02:49

25:51.8

47.
+04:20.6

48. 89.4

44.

DUFEK Martin

LSK Lomnice n.P.

CZE

15 FEB 199630
02:08

26:58.0

51.
+04:45.8

49. 99.7

30.

BALANDA Ruslan

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

26 DEC 199252
03:57

25:09.3

36.
+04:46.1

50. 72.4

52.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 200049
03:17

26:27.4

50.
+05:24.2

51. 82.4

49.

KIM Bong-Joo KOR

22 OCT 199351
03:48

26:59.9

52.
+06:27.7

52. 74.7

51.

Did not start

Bib Name

PIHO Kail53 72.4 52.EST 03:57

BUDZ Marcin55 67.8 55.POL 04:16

Did not finish

Bib Name

BORISOV Timofey11 110.9 11.RUS 01:23
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

cloudy 3-1 85Cross country soft

TD

Dufter Thomas, GER

Chief of Competition

Pagnier Jerome, FRA
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